
WAKULLA GARDENS    BLOCK 22
LOTS 64 & 65      DB 58 P 298
OR 524 P 666      OR 555 P 78

WINTON ELIZABETH
158 CHICOPEE RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-035-008-07828-000
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02/06/2023 FRLH 0.23 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

122,098
6,852
14,000

142,950
62,677
80,273

HX HB 50,000
30,273
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0

120,873

0983/0187 9/04/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WINTON STEVEN

WINTON ELIZABETH

0555/0078 8/30/2004 WD U I 101,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESSINGER

THORNER /WINTON
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FR 5YR CK 2/6/23; DEMO XFOB

BETH & MATTHEW DATED 5/20/19

FJ DISS OF MARRIAGE OR 1110/637 METCALF,ELIZA

5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB LN 6

OB24-000327 RE-ROOF/SHINGLES- 05/14/2024

B24-000360 HVAC CHANGE OUT-C 04/01/2024

31845 SFD 0 05/20/2004

2005HX Base Yr

158 CHIC0PEE RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,294 98.1000 116.49 150,738 2004 2004 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1260

BAS 1,260 100 2004 1,260 118,889

DCK 140 10 2004 14 1,321

FOP 65 30 2004 20 1,887

1,465 1,294 122,098

BAS=[YR=2004] W1 DCK=[YR=2004] N10 W14 S10 E14$ W44 S27 E23
FOP=[YR=2004] S5 E13 N5 W13$ E13 S5 E9 N32$.

BAS
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44

27

23 13

5

9
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10

14

10
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5

13

5

13

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 20 20 400.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2004 2004 3 67 1,608

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 112.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2004 2004 3 67 450

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 68.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2004 2004 3 97 989

4 0100 6" CHAINLI 0 100 0 0 225.00 LF 19.00 19.00 100 2004 2004 3 89 3,805

6 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 14 10 140.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 84 0

6,852

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 000000 C VAC RES 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000


